22 April 2024 Monday

44th Race Starts At:19:00
Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name

FADELESS
MOONLIGHT(5)

2 HIMALARUZGARI(11)

1

3 ASALTIN(1)

4 HEMDEM(10)

5 CAYMAZ OGLU(4)

6 GOOD HOPE(8)

7 CAN AYLARA(7)

8 BASYILDIZ(3)

9 ASILKARACAOVALI(2)

10 PRIMOVICTORIA®)
GULLIIZIM@)

LUCKY RAIN GIRL(12)

Race Result

1.)200.000 &
1.)57.500 ¢

Sire

Age

2yobc KINOWA - SPRING BREEZE

2yobf

2yo ch
c

2yobf

AYRTON- IRVAK SULTAN
BUPRHATES (USA) - MAGLADY

EUPRHATES (USA) - SIVETR

2yoch
c

2yobf

GUNGOR BABA - SUNRAIN
HAKEEM (USA) - HOPE FOR GOOD

2yobf AYRTON- AYLARA

VOODOO SONG (USA) - MOUNTAIN

2Y0bC pARADSE

2yobc TIGHT BEND- TOOMUCHLOVE
2yobc MORETHANA GAME(USA) - GLORY LADY
2yo chf TOUGHGUY - YAZGI SULTAN

2yo chf FAST'N FAMOUS (AUS) - GLASS ROSE

Dam

57

55

57

55

57

55

55

57

57

57

55

55

Condition 1
2.)80.000
2)23.000 ¢
Weight Jockey

LAKYAWZ  UM. KORKMAZ
B.SARIDAL  MUS. SARIDAL
Y.CENGIZ HUS. DILBER
ASENBAHAR MUS. CAL
| KATAR MUS. SARIDAL
MSAKIR AL CiziK
AAKDEMR ggﬁ'POLAT
MASAR mmegiu
Y.CELIKBAS RES. UNLU
R.DOGAN SUA CiziK
AHBAYAR  AHM CELIK
N.ALTIN MUS. BIRDAL

Pick(5) 4,75 b, Quinella(5/11) 44,90 4, Exacta(5/11) 70,70 , 3rd double(3/5) :10,90 &

Sanliurfa Racecourse (2nd Day)

57 kg, 1000 Dirt

3.)40.000 b 4.)20.000

3.)11.500 4)5.750 b

. . Late
Owner Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin Start RT
OSMDEMR 10358 475 1634(2) 3 90
Lengths
MESARIDAL 10503 745 182(3) 11 2Lengths
MGUNDUZ 10534 160 27.12(1) 6 5Lengths
MURALTIN 10653 2315 287(9) 4 3Lengths
MESARIDAL 1.07.16 745 1437(3) 2
TCizZIK 107.83 17,05 4.18(7) 8 6 Lengths
MURALTIN 10846 12,80 9.93(4) 1
ABAKL 10876 11,70 797(5) 9
ZAKDEMR 11060 37,30 2.88(8) 5 10
Lengths

TCizZIK 11278 1085 7.08(6) 7
SBECENE  Withdrawn 2530 2.44(11) 12
MURALTIN  Withdrawn 3.01(10) 10



